
Second Grade 
Weekly Newsletter 

April 22, 2022 

Reminders 

 Our Week of Learning 

History:  Civil Right Leaders                                      

Science:  Second graders are working on “Simple      

Machines.”                                                                    

Poetry:  We are learning to recite “Windy Nights.” 

Order your 2022-2023 School Supplies HERE! 

  Dates to Remember 

Gina.Clark@TheVanguardSchool.com                     
Morgan.Fahey@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Leslie.Gray@TheVanguardSchool.com 
Reed.Holcomb@TheVanguardSchool.com            

Chazlyn.Lenneman@TheVanguardSchool.com      
Deena.Kaneakua@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Order your K-6 Yearbook here!  There are      

limited quantities.  Get yours today. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Boosterthon Fun Run is off to a great start!  

This is Vanguards biggest and best fundraiser! 

Our goal is 50,000 ! Let’s GO COURSERS! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Character Corner  

 

April 25:  April Break - No Students                           

April 27:  Grades 1, 2, & 3 - James and the Giant Peach 

Jr. Field Trip                                                                           

April 29:  Coursers Boosterthon Stampede  
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